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	XIV Чемпионат мира среди мужчин и 

V Чемпионат мира среди женщин 
по пожарно-спасательному 
(пожарно-прикладному) спорту
10 - 16 сентября 2018  г. Банска-Бистрица 
(Словацкая Республика)
	


Спортивная делегация _________________________________________
                                         (страна)

	 №
	Г-н/
Г-жа
	Фамилия, Имя
	Гражданство
	Дата рождения
	Паспорт №
	Дата прибытия / убытия
	Должность

	
	
	
	
	
	Действителен до:
	Вид транспорта
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Контактный адрес ………………………………….
Tелефон: .…………………………………………….

E-mail: ………………………………………………..

Дата: ………………………………………………….














………………………………………………….
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